
State Independent Living Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

SILC 1,073,200 1,326,100 748,000 861,000 833,300 973,600

Total 1,073,200 1,326,100 748,000 861,000 833,300 973,600

By Fund Source

General 102,000 102,000 96,900 96,900 97,600 97,300
Dedicated 228,200 208,500 182,500 227,500 290,700 243,600
Federal 743,000 1,015,600 468,600 536,600 445,000 632,700

Total 1,073,200 1,326,100 748,000 861,000 833,300 973,600

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 375,900 0 273,900 (200) 309,700
Operating Expenditures 0 223,500 0 185,900 0 182,700
Capital Outlay 0 400 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 726,300 0 401,200 0 481,200
Lump Sum 1,073,200 0 748,000 0 833,500 0

Total 1,073,200 1,326,100 748,000 861,000 833,300 973,600

FTP Positions 5.005.005.002.006.006.00
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State Independent Living Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

96,9002.00 748,0003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 2.00 96,900 748,000

00.00 129,5004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 113,000

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

877,5002.005.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 96,900 96,9002.00 861,000

03.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 3.00 0 0

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

877,5005.007.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 96,900 96,9005.00 861,000

00.00 (166,500)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (113,000)

711,0005.009.00  FY 2013 Base 96,900 96,9005.00 748,000

5000.00 14,20010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 400 12,000

00.00 (3,800)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 0 (3,800)

2000.00 2,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

723,9005.0011.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 97,600 97,3005.00 756,200

SILC
48,800 156,8000.000.00 0 0Money Follows the Person Grant12.01

60,600 60,6000.000.00 0 0Office on Violence Against Women Grant12.02

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

833,3005.0013.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 97,600 97,3005.00 973,600

3.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

3.00 400700 225,60085,300

150.00% 150.00% 0.41%0.72% 11.40% 30.16%
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